
Suggested Donations for ROUND-TRIP VICaP Services 

To and From Sierra Vista: 

Benson       $25.00 

Bisbee      $20.00 

Double Adobe/McNeal $35.00 

Douglas        $35.00 

Hereford        $15.00 

Huachuca City        $10.00 

Naco         $25.00 

Palominas         $20.00 

Pearce/Sunsites to Sierra Vista $35.00 

Tombstone        $20.00 

Tucson        $50.00 

Whetstone        $15.00 

Willcox    $40.00 

  $10.00 

$80.00 

$65.00 

$20.00 

  $50.00 

$30.00 

$35.00 

 $60.00 

 $25.00 

$55.00 

Tucson extended (N of Grant Rd., E of  

  Campbell Ave.) additional 

From Douglas to Tucson: 

From Bisbee to Tucson: 

From Bisbee/Double Adobe to Douglas 

From Tombstone to Tucson:  

From Benson to Tucson: 

From Benson to Douglas:  

From Willcox to Tucson: 

From Willcox to Pearce/Sunsites:   

From Willcox to Safford: 

From Willcox to Bowie/San Simon:    $25.00 


