## Suggested Donations for ROUND-TRIP VICaP Services

To and From Sierra Vista:	
Benson	\$25.00
Bisbee	\$20.00
Double Adobe/McNeal	\$35.00
Douglas	\$35.00
Hereford	\$15.00
Huachuca City	\$10.00
Naco	\$25.00
Palominas	\$20.00
Pearce/Sunsites to Sierra Vista	\$35.00
Tombstone	\$20.00
Tucson	\$50.00
Whetstone	\$15.00
Willcox	\$40.00
Willcox	\$40.00
Tucson extended (N of Grant Rd., E of	\$40.00
	\$40.00 \$10.00
Tucson extended (N of Grant Rd., E of	
Tucson extended (N of Grant Rd., E of Campbell Ave.) <u>additional</u>	\$10.00
Tucson extended (N of Grant Rd., E of  Campbell Ave.) <u>additional</u> From Douglas to Tucson:	\$10.00 \$80.00
Tucson extended (N of Grant Rd., E of Campbell Ave.) additional From Douglas to Tucson: From Bisbee to Tucson:	\$10.00 \$80.00 \$65.00
Tucson extended (N of Grant Rd., E of Campbell Ave.) additional From Douglas to Tucson: From Bisbee to Tucson: From Bisbee/Double Adobe to Douglas	\$10.00 \$80.00 \$65.00 \$20.00
Tucson extended (N of Grant Rd., E of Campbell Ave.) additional From Douglas to Tucson: From Bisbee to Tucson: From Bisbee/Double Adobe to Douglas From Tombstone to Tucson:	\$10.00 \$80.00 \$65.00 \$20.00 \$50.00 \$30.00 \$35.00
Tucson extended (N of Grant Rd., E of Campbell Ave.) additional From Douglas to Tucson: From Bisbee to Tucson: From Bisbee/Double Adobe to Douglas From Tombstone to Tucson: From Benson to Tucson:	\$10.00 \$80.00 \$65.00 \$20.00 \$50.00 \$30.00
Tucson extended (N of Grant Rd., E of Campbell Ave.) additional From Douglas to Tucson: From Bisbee to Tucson: From Bisbee/Double Adobe to Douglas From Tombstone to Tucson: From Benson to Tucson: From Benson to Douglas:	\$10.00 \$80.00 \$65.00 \$20.00 \$50.00 \$30.00 \$35.00
Tucson extended (N of Grant Rd., E of Campbell Ave.) additional From Douglas to Tucson: From Bisbee to Tucson: From Bisbee/Double Adobe to Douglas From Tombstone to Tucson: From Benson to Tucson: From Benson to Douglas: From Willcox to Tucson:	\$10.00 \$80.00 \$65.00 \$20.00 \$50.00 \$30.00 \$35.00 \$60.00